
S.N 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

F.01(50)2017/1GDTUW-Exam/2327 

Name of 
Student 

Decision of the Unfair Means Case Booked/Reported during End-Term Examination, May 
2024. 

Eshika 

Aggarwal 

Ishani 

Narayan 

Rene 

Surbhi 

Bhavya 
Diwan 

Anubha Rao 

Ayushi Jain 

Enrollment 
No. 

Prisha Gupta 

03001012020 

Soumya 

01909152023 

Suvali Jassal 

02407132023 

05901032020 

02701182023 

Ananya Pal 01401172023 

01106142023 

Somya Arora 13601182022 

00406142022 

Swati Mishra 14301182022 

Tanvi Saroha 14501182022 

12101032021 

Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University For Women 
(Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 09 of 2012) 

Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006 

1440103202 1 

20601172023 

Department 
/Programme 

B. Tech CSE 

M.B.A 

B.B.A 

B. Tech IT 

B. Tech ECE AI 

B. Arch 

B. Arch 

B. Tech CSE AI 

B. Tech ECE AI 

B. Tech ECE AI 

B. Tech ECE AI 

B. Tech IT 

B. Tech IT 

B. Tech CSE AI 

Paper Code / 
Paper Title 

BCS 402 (Embedded 
System) 

MMS 106 (Business 
Research) 

BMS 106 (Macro 
Economics) 

BIT 406 (Information 
Retrieval) 

BAS 106 

(Environmental 
Science) 
BAP 114 (Climatology 

and Environmental 

Studies) 
BAP 212 

(Specifications, 
Quantities & 
Estimation) 

BAI 102 (Object 
Oriented Programming 
using Java) 
BEC 202 (Linear 
Integrated Circuits) 

BEC 202 (Linear 
Integrated Circuits) 

BEC 202 (Linear 
Integrated Circuits) 

BIT 304 (Cloud 
Computing) 

BIT 304 (Cloud 
Computing) 

BAI 106 (Database 
Management Systems) 

24 

Date:10.06.2024 

Decision 

Cancellation of all the theory papers of 
entire End-Term Examination (May 
2024) of Current Semester(Even 
semester Jan-June 2024) 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of En-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of all the theory papers of 
entire End-Term Examination (May 
2024) of Current Semester(Even 
semester Jan-June 2024) 
Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Exonerated with strict warning 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 



16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Sakshi Raj 01310162020 

Ayushi 
Bharia 

Apeksha 
Rajput 

Muskan 

Isha Swami 

Vanshika 

Disha 

Anushka Rai 0390118202 1 B. Tech ECE AI 

Rashika 

Gupta 

Copy to: 
1 

2. 

3. 
4. 

10601042020 

04001012022 

6 

08801042020 

02401192022 

21601012023 

board. 

04801172023 

04801182021 

B. Tech DMAM BMA 404 (Robotics) 
& BMA 402 

(Computer Aided 
Manufacturing) 
BMA 404 (Robotics) B. Tech MAE 

B. Tech CSE 

B. Tech MAE 

B. Tech AIML 

B. Tech CSE 

Guard File 

B. Tech CSE AI 

B. Tech ECE AI 

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority, IGDTUW 

Dean(AA)YDean(SW)/Chief Warden 

BCS 202 (Computer 
Organization and 
Architecture) 
BEC 318 (Digital 
Image Processing) 

BMA 408 

(Maintenance and 
Reliability) 
BAM 202 (Machine 
Learning) 

BMA 110 (Engineering 
Mechanics) 

BAS 108 (Probability 
& Statistics) 

PS to Hon'ble VC for Kind information to Hon'ble VC, IGDTUW 

BAI 308(Cloud 
Computing) 

PA to Registrar for kind Information to Registrar, IGDTUW 

25 

Cancellation of all the theory papers of 
entire End-Term Examination (May 
2024) of Current Semester(Even 
semester Jan-June 2024) 
Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

Exonerated with strict warning 

Cancellation of all the theory papers of 
entire End-Term Examination (May 
2024) of Current Semester(Even 
semester Jan-June 2024) 

Cancellation of End-term theory 
Examination of the concerned paper code 

HOD (IT/ECE/MAE/CSE/Arch. &Plg./Mgmt/Al&DS)- with request to place in the depart1ment notice 

Dr. Sanjib K Sahu 

5. System Analyst, with the request to upload on the University Website Notice and Student Notice 
Column. 

Dy. Controller of Examination 

Dr. SanjibK Sahu 
Dy. Controller of Examination 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

