

Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University For Women (Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 09 of 2012) Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006

Date:10.06.2024

F.01(50)/2017/IGDTUW-Exam/ 2327

Decision of the Unfair Means Case Booked/Reported during End-Term Examination, May 2024.

S.N o	Name of Student	Enrollment No.	Department /Programme	Paper Code / Paper Title	Decision
1	Eshika Aggarwal	03001012020	B. Tech CSE	BCS 402 (Embedded System)	Cancellation of all the theory papers of entire End-Term Examination (May 2024) of Current Semester(Even semester Jan-June 2024)
2	Ishani Narayan	01909152023	M.B.A	MMS 106 (Business Research)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
3	Rene	02407132023	B.B.A	BMS 106 (Macro Economics)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
4	Surbhi	05901032020	B. Tech IT	BIT 406 (Information Retrieval)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
5	Bhavya Diwan	02701182023	B. Tech ECE AI	BAS 106 (Environmental Science)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
6	Anubha Rao	01106142023	B. Arch	BAP 114 (Climatology and Environmental Studies)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
7	Ayushi Jain	00406142022	B. Arch	BAP 212 (Specifications, Quantities & Estimation)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
8	Ananya Pal	01401172023	B. Tech CSE AI	BAI 102 (Object Oriented Programming using Java)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
9	Somya Arora	13601182022	B. Tech ECE AI	BEC 202 (Linear Integrated Circuits)	Cancellation of all the theory papers of entire End-Term Examination (May 2024) of Current Semester(Even semester Jan-June 2024)
10	Swati Mishra	14301182022	B. Tech ECE AI	BEC 202 (Linear Integrated Circuits)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
11	Tanvi Saroha	14501182022	B. Tech ECE AI	BEC 202 (Linear Integrated Circuits)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
12	Prisha Gupta	12101032021	B. Tech IT	BIT 304 (Cloud Computing)	Exonerated with strict warning
13	Soumya	14401032021	B. Tech IT	BIT 304 (Cloud Computing)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
14	Suvali Jassal	20601172023	B. Tech CSE AI	BAI 106 (Database Management Systems)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code

15	Sakshi Raj	01310162020	B. Tech DMAM	BMA 404 (Robotics) & BMA 402 (Computer Aided	Cancellation of all the theory papers of entire End-Term Examination (May
				Manufacturing)	2024) of Current Semester(Even semester Jan-June 2024)
16	Ayushi Bharia	10601042020	B. Tech MAE	BMA 404 (Robotics)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
17	Apeksha Rajput	04001012022	B. Tech CSE	BCS 202 (Computer Organization and Architecture)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
18	Anushka Rai	03901182021	B. Tech ECE AI	BEC 318 (Digital Image Processing)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
19	Muskan	08801042020	B. Tech MAE	BMA 408 (Maintenance and Reliability)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
20	Isha Swami	02401192022	B. Tech AIML	BAM 202 (Machine Learning)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code
21	Vanshika	21601012023	B. Tech CSE	BMA 110 (Engineering Mechanics)	Exonerated with strict warning
22	Disha	04801172023	B. Tech CSE AI	BAS 108 (Probability & Statistics)	Cancellation of all the theory papers of entire End-Term Examination (May 2024) of Current Semester(Even semester Jan-June 2024)
23	Rashika Gupta	04801182021	B. Tech ECE AI	BAI 308(Cloud Computing)	Cancellation of End-term theory Examination of the concerned paper code

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority, IGDTUW

Dr. Sanjib K Sahu

Dy. Controller of Examination

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Hon'ble VC for Kind information to Hon'ble VC, IGDTUW
- 2. PA to Registrar for kind Information to Registrar, IGDTUW
- 3. Dean(AA)/Dean(SW)/Chief Warden
- 4. HOD (IT/ECE/MAE/CSE/Arch. &Plg./Mgmt/AI&DS)- with request to place in the department notice board.
- 5. System Analyst, with the request to upload on the University Website Notice and Student Notice Column.
- 6. Guard File

Dr. Sanjib K Sahu
Dy. Controller of Examination